 !"#$%&'(&")*+
www. i e iwo r l d . c om
,,,-!*!,./$0-1.+ 35
 !"#$%&'!($)*+!,-.//!012&34)5%!65)4%77)5!89.:;<
 !=166)5$!>>?!"""!@//A;<!16!$)!-:B!
 !C6$D)#2&!*D#D!EF"%!@/-988GHIH#!JD5%&%77!*)01&%
 !>12&!KD0%)!)1$61$L!M:(!N!;>A"
 !C6$D)#2&!7&D*!$O6%!F>3?CA!05DK%!G2O

 !"#$%&'(&")*+
,,,-!*!,./$0-1.+36
Ordering Information
Fully Integrated I/O
Part No. Description
PPC-3708A-N26/R/2G-R10 @9Xh!XP/!40H*`!=M:(!E2#%&!EF!JD$Z!"#$%&'!($)*+!,-.//!89.:;<!65)4%77)5Y-:B!>>?a!?(AY!2#0!$)14Z!745%%#Y!ST-@M>F!D#61$Y!?);=
PPC-3710A-N26/R/2G-R10 8/9Xh!X//!40H*`!=M:(!E2#%&!EF!JD$Z!"#$%&'!($)*+!,-.//!89.:;<!65)4%77)5Y-:B!>>?a!?(AY!2#0!$)14Z!745%%#Y!ST-@M>F!D#61$Y!?);=
PPC-3712A-N26/R/2G-R10 8-98h!P//!40H*`!i:(!E2#%&!EF!JD$Z!"#$%&'!($)*+!,-.//!89.:;<!65)4%77)5Y-:B!>>?a!?(AY!2#0!$)14Z!745%%#Y!ST-@M>F!D#61$Y!?);=
Packing List
IQ Mounting Options
Item P/N
Rack Mount Kit
?W3/@XA=3?8/!\Q)5!EEF3a_/@(!7%5D%7]
?W38/XA=3?8/!\Q)5!EEF3a_8/(!7%5D%7]
?W38-8A=3?8/!\Q)5!EEF3a_8-(!7%5D%7]
ARM ARM-11-RS
STAND STAND-100-RS
Item  Part No. Description
Screw Kit 19600-000205-RS
Power Cord 19A00-000023-00-RS Vj?CEV(,!=$2#0250!Y8@a/AAY!E[j:\8.(!-P/M]Y!FC,,VFcC?!\8/(!-P/M]
Power Adapter 63040-010060-050-RS ./R!E)J%5!(026$%5Y!"#61$L!S/M(FT-.XM(FY!P/H./;<Y!C1$61$L!8-M>F
Panel Mount Kit 19Z00-000026-RS
Wall Mount Kit
41014-057602-00-RS ULTRA SET PLATE
41020-016102-00-RS WALL MOUNT BRACKET
IEI One Key Recovery CD IEI-7B000-000478-RS
Touch Pen
User’s Manual CD-ROM
Power Switch
12V DC Input
2 x USB 3.02 x LAN
HDMIVGA 2 x USB 2.0
1 x RS-422/ 4851 x RS-232
1 x Line-out
1 x Line-in
1 x Mic
Ordering Information
Options
Part Number Description
PPC-WL-KIT02-R10 RD3dD!*)01&%!JD$Z!?d!42G&%!2#0!2#$%##2Y!!-c-?Y!@/-988!GHIH#!Q)5!EEF3a_^^(3,-.!7%5D%7
73400-AD7760H01-RS =&D*!$O6%!=(c(!>M>3?CAY!EEF3a_8-(3,-.!)#&O
C
O
M